Raid national 2018 Fil de Drome - Lycee - : MIX

Clt = Dossard

42

Puce
1000145

Nom équipe
Lycée Notre-Dame MENDE - 2
FERNANDEZ Lisa
MONTEIL Lubin
CORENTIN Jaffuel

Catégorie

Mixte

Tps final

3:48:35

Temps
0:02:20

Mercredi

Temps
1:50:42

Jeudi

Temps
1:44:58

Mercredi AM

Temps
0:10:35

40

1000144

Lycée Notre-Dame MENDE - 1
ROCHER Elsa
SIDIROPOULOS Nicolas
ROCHE Dimitri

Mixte

4:19:40

0:02:33

2:04:27

2:02:30

0:10:10

12

1000114

Externat des enfants Nantais NANTES - 8
BEAUGENDRE Louise

ALLARD Cyprien

GRAND Quentin

Mixte

4:59:46

0:02:08

2:29:53

2:16:36

0:11:09

46

1000148

Collége Lycée Notre-Dame VALENCE - 3
LAMBERT WETZEL ILéa

DOUCET BON Eloit

SARASIN Paul

Mixte

5:27:08

0:02:21

3:09:12

2:05:44

0:09:51

11

1000113

Externat des enfants Nantais NANTES - 7
CHAUVEL Marthe

CHAVIGNY Malo

TAO Lucas

Mixte

5:55:32

0:02:21

3:19:37

2:23:06

0:10:28

13

1000115

Externat des enfants Nantais NANTES - 9
BOUSQUET Juliette

CARON Colin

GELLUSSEAU Hippolyte

Mixte

5:58:10

0:12:21

3:24:33

2:12:23

0:08:53

27

1000131

Collége-Lycée Marie Pila CARPENTRAS - 3
SHARASSE Jeanne

MAUPAS Aymeric

FLORES Matthias

Mixte

6:03:35

0:03:01

3:11:17

2:35:25

0:13:52

1000102

Lycée Bel Orme BORDEAUX - 1
BERTEJAC Jeanne

FOURRE Lucas

GUILLAUME Victor

Mixte

6:19:42

0:03:08

3:06:36

2:57:40

0:12:18
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